Current Sense Transformers
Switch Mode Applications
20 A Current Sense Transformers
• 50, 100, 200, 300 & 750 turn versions
• Primary current rating: 20A max
• 20kHz - 200kHz frequency range
• Center tapped versions are available
• Fully encapsulated

DC Resistance
Pins 1 & 3
Ω Max
RT to produce
1VOUT/1AIN
Ω
Product
VSEC*TON
VµS Max
Operating
Temperature
Range
Storage
Temperature
Range
SCTF10-50 50 5 0.2 50 175
-40°C to +85°C -40°C to +125°C
SCTF10-100 100 20 1.4 100 350
SCTF10-200 200 80 2.8 200 700
SCTF10-300 300 180 8.6 300 1050
SCTF10-750 750 2350 75 750 2625
SCTF10-100T 100CT 20 1.4 100 350
SCTF10-200T 200CT 80 2.8 200 700
SCTF10-300T 300CT 180 8.6 300 1050
• Arrow designates direction of primary current in phase with pin 1 (identified by * on the box)
• Isolation Pri to Sec: 2,5 KVac min
• Pin 2 is fitted only on center tapped versions
Weight: 5g